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APT G201
A: 112.12m2

APT G202
A: 112.12m2

Private open space
A: 12.15 m2

Private open space
A: 12.15 m2

Type A2
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 76.34 m2 Living Room
A: 35.03 m2

Bedroom 02
A: 11.54 m2

Bathroom
A: 5.22 m2

Hall
A: 6.19 m2

Bedroom 03
A: 8.57 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 2.32 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 1.56 m2

Living Room
A: 35.03 m2

Bedroom 02
A: 11.54 m2

Bathroom
A: 5.22 m2

Hall
A: 6.19 m2

Bedroom 03
A: 8.57 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 2.32 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 1.56 m2

Type A1
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 76.34 m2

Number of Apartments
Apartment Type
3 beds apt (duplex)

Quantity

2
2
2
2
8

Apartment Number

Type A1
Type A2
Type B1
Type B2

Net Area

112.39
112.12
122.66
122.66

Typical Internal Surfaces Areas Schedules  
Typical 

Apartment N0
Type A1

Type A2

Type B1

Type B2

Apartment type

3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt

3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt

3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt

3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt
3 beds apt

Rooms

Bathroom
Bedroom 01
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
Ensuite
Hall
Living Room
Private open space
Utility/sto.

Bathroom
Bedroom 01
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
Ensuite
Hall
Living Room
Private open space
Utility/sto.

Bathroom
Bedroom 01
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
Ensuite
Hall
Living Room
Private open space
Study-Office Room
Utility/sto.
WC

Bathroom
Bedroom 01
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
Ensuite
Hall
Living Room
Private open space
Study-Office Room
Utility/sto.
WC

Net Area

5.22
14.04
11.54
8.57
3.82
10.31
35.03
12.15
12.41

5.22
13.78
11.54
8.57
3.82
10.31
35.03
12.15
12.41

4.94
13.28
12.39
10.99
3.69
10.58
36.57
18.89
9.05
9.40
2.46

4.94
13.28
12.39
10.99
3.69
10.58
36.57
19.33
9.05
9.40
2.46
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APT G201
A: 112.12m2

APT G202
A: 112.12m2

Bedroom 01
A: 13.78 m2

Ensuite
A: 3.82 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 3.04 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 4.44 m2

Hall
A: 4.12 m2

Bedroom 01
A: 13.78 m2

Ensuite
A: 3.82 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 3.04 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 4.44 m2

Hall
A: 4.12 m2

A: 1.05 m2

Type A2
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 35.78 m2

A: 1.05 m2

Type A1
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 35.78 m2
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4,378 7,210 4,378

APT G203
A: 112.12m2

APT G204
A: 112.12m2

Private open space
A: 18.89 m2

Living Room
A: 35.83 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 3.53 m2

Study-Office Room
A: 9.05 m2

Living Room
A: 35.83 m2

A: 1.38 m2

Study-Office Room
A: 9.05 m2

WC
A: 2.46 m2

Hall
A: 4.20 m2

Hall
A: 4.20 m2

WC
A: 2.46 m2

A: 1.38 m2

Type B1
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 59.76 m2

Type B2
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 59.76 m2

Private open space
A: 19.33 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 3.53 m2
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Utility/sto.
A: 1.63 m2

Bathroom
A: 4.94 m2

Ensuite
A: 3.69 m2

Bedroom 01
A: 13.28 m2

Bedroom 02
A: 12.39 m2

Bedroom 03
A: 10.99 m2

A: 2.86 m2

Hall
A: 6.38 m2

Utility/sto.
A: 1.63 m2

Bathroom
A: 4.94 m2

Ensuite
A: 3.69 m2

Bedroom 01
A: 13.28 m2

Bedroom 02
A: 12.39 m2

Bedroom 03
A: 10.99 m2

A: 2.86 m2

Hall
A: 6.38 m2

Type B1
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 61.52 m2

Type B2
3 beds apt (duplex)

A: 61.52 m2
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0. GF Ground Floor 1:100

-1. LF Lower Floor1:100

1. 01 First Floor1:100

2. 02 2nd Floor1:100 3. RF Roof1:100
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